2018 Chicago Weekend Prayer Vigil

The Holy Spirit Comes to Chicago to Empower All with Divine Love

September 14-16
Studio Sanctuary, 66 Country Club Dr., Bloomingdale, IL
(Times CDT)

Friday, Sept. 14

1:00-2:30 pm

3:00
3:30-4:30
5:00
6:45
7:15

8:30-9:00

In-person Soul-Raising Sessions with David Christopher Lewis.* Sign-

ups begin at 12:45 pm on a first-come, first-served basis. Sessions begin

at 1:00 pm at Joyce Smith’s home, 66 Country Club Dr.
Registration opens

Waltz lessons with Joyce Smith

Dinner at local restaurant

Registration

Prayers, songs, visualizations for Chicago, including
presentation of new Chicago slide show with Mari Del Rivero
HeartStream: Mother Mary Comes to Heal Chicago through Her
Immaculate Heart

Reflections on HeartStream

Astreas and violet flame prayers

Saturday, Sept. 15

8:00 am
9:00
9:20
9:30
9:45
10:45
11:00

noon
2:00 pm

2:30
3:30
3:45
4:05

Paneurhythmy with Aneliya

Freshen-up; onsite registration

In seats

Silent meditation. Doors sealed

Prayers, songs, visualizations

Intermission

Prayers, songs, visualizations

HeartStream: Saint Germain Infires Chicago with Violet-Joy Love
Reflections on HeartStream

Lunch at local restaurant

Mandalas for Chicago with Mari (in Joyce Smith’s kitchen and dining
room)

Prayers and songs

Intermission

Meditation tips with Pamela Gembica, followed by brief meditation
Prayers and songs

HeartStream by the Holy Spirit: | Empower You All with Divine Love

Reflections on HeartStream



5:00
7:00-8:00

Sunday, Sept.

8:00 am
9:00
9:20
9:30
9:45

10:45
11:00

12:30 pm
3:00-4:00

Love offering
Dinner at local restaurant
In-person Soul-Raising Sessions (Schedule with Joyce Genis)

16

Paneurhythmy with Aneliya

Freshen-up

In seats

Silent meditation. Doors sealed

Prayers and songs

HeartStream by Jesus: Dance and Soar with the Angels of the Holy
Spirit

Reflections on HeartStream

Intermission

Prayers, songs

HeartStream by Sanat Kumara: | Shower the Saving Grace of Divine
Love over the Heartland Now!

Heart chakra blessing by Sanat Kumara (for broadcast listeners too)
Circle of Oneness; sealing of vigil

Lunch at local restaurant

In-person Soul-Raising Sessions (Schedule with Joyce Genis)

*The 10-minute to 1-hour in-person Soul-Raising Sessions include a soul reading, aura
cleansing and wave blessing. Receive a direct teaching from the Holy Spirit, uniquely
personal for you, in which an everlasting grace and individual blessing flows directly to

your soul. (10-

min.: $72;  20-min.: $144; 30-min.: $200; 1-hr.: $333)

A 5-minute Holy Spirit blessing with gemstone talisman, also offered, releases a
personal talismanic charge of light from the Holy Spirit: $33

Schedule your

appointment during the event with Joyce Genis.

August 14, 2018



