2018 Chicago Weekend Prayer Vigil The Holy Spirit Comes to Chicago to Empower All with Divine Love September 14-16

Studio Sanctuary, 66 Country Club Dr., Bloomingdale, IL (Times CDT)

Friday, Sept. 14

1:00-2:30 pm	In-person Soul-Raising Sessions with David Christopher Lewis.* Signups begin at 12:45 pm on a first-come, first-served basis. Sessions begin at 1:00 pm at Joyce Smith's home, 66 Country Club Dr.
3:00	Registration opens
3:30-4:30	Waltz lessons with Joyce Smith
5:00	Dinner at local restaurant
6:45	Registration
7:15	Prayers, songs, visualizations for Chicago, including
	presentation of new Chicago slide show with Mari Del Rivero
	HeartStream: Mother Mary Comes to Heal Chicago through Her
	Immaculate Heart
	Reflections on HeartStream
8:30-9:00	Astreas and violet flame prayers

Saturday, Sept. 15

8:00 am	Paneurhythmy with Aneliya
9:00	Freshen-up; onsite registration
9:20	In seats
9:30	Silent meditation. Doors sealed
9:45	Prayers, songs, visualizations
10:45	Intermission
11:00	Prayers, songs, visualizations
	HeartStream: Saint Germain Infires Chicago with Violet-Joy Love
	Reflections on HeartStream
noon	Lunch at local restaurant
2:00 pm	Mandalas for Chicago with Mari (in Joyce Smith's kitchen and dining
	room)
2:30	Prayers and songs
3:30	Intermission
3:45	Meditation tips with Pamela Gembica, followed by brief meditation
4:05	Prayers and songs
	HeartStream by the Holy Spirit: I Empower You All with Divine Love
	Reflections on HeartStream

Love offering

5:00 Dinner at local restaurant

7:00-8:00 In-person Soul-Raising Sessions (Schedule with Joyce Genis)

Sunday, Sept. 16

8:00 am	Paneurhythmy with Aneliya
9:00	Freshen-up
9:20	In seats
9:30	Silent meditation. Doors sealed
9:45	Prayers and songs
	HeartStream by Jesus: Dance and Soar with the Angels of the Holy
	Spirit
	Reflections on HeartStream
10:45	Intermission
11:00	Prayers, songs
	HeartStream by Sanat Kumara: I Shower the Saving Grace of Divine
	Love over the Heartland Now!
	Heart chakra blessing by Sanat Kumara (for broadcast listeners too)
	Circle of Oneness; sealing of vigil
12:30 pm	Lunch at local restaurant
3:00-4:00	In-person Soul-Raising Sessions (Schedule with Joyce Genis)

^{*}The 10-minute to 1-hour in-person Soul-Raising Sessions include a soul reading, aura cleansing and wave blessing. Receive a direct teaching from the Holy Spirit, uniquely personal for you, in which an everlasting grace and individual blessing flows directly to your soul. (10-min.: \$72; 20-min.: \$144; 30-min.: \$200; 1-hr.: \$333)

A 5-minute Holy Spirit blessing with gemstone talisman, also offered, releases a personal talismanic charge of light from the Holy Spirit: \$33

Schedule your appointment during the event with Joyce Genis.